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2/2/69 13:00 about:blank

Krungthai

nsulng

Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  &insuvisuaieil 17 Alias Name  dfaviumnsuaded 1
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 858,281.99 Available Balance 858,281.99
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 02-02-2026

ananam uifisu)
HU.NA.o UJURTITNITENY
naNa.o0

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-01-2026 fime: - To 31-01-2026)rne: -

Specific Period: Today

Transacﬁon =
Code -

~ pate  Tellerld Description ~ Cheque No. Amount Tax  Balance = InitBr |

1 7 °256‘2" 937071 BCD14  GFMIS/nsuilyfinano/108682 78,214.95 88,644.95 108682
2 05’6‘2’;'7 937071 7 BCD14  GFMIS/nmury@inans/108682 62,700.30 151,345.25 108682
3 °§)‘2’é‘ 7 9370717 BCD14 Gmxsmsumuiﬁm/messz 11,500.00 162,845.25 108682
4 0256%' 937071 BCD14  GFMIS/nsuifyfinana/108682 16,444.00 179,289.25 108682
5 05’632' 937071 BCD14  GFMIS/nautleyfinane/108682 7 7 3,135.00 182,424.25 108682
6 05’5‘2’2' 937071 BCD14  GFMIS/nauiloyfinane/108682 575.00 182,999.25 108682
7 °m5‘gé' 937071 BCD14  GFMIS/nmuifyfinano/108682 146,119.50 32911875 108682
8 °250'g;' 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsusigynans/108682 7,311.00 336,429.75 108682
9 °Z°5‘gé' 937071 BCD14 GFM!S/nmmﬁan/msesz ‘ 328,667.20 665,096.95 108682
10 °§‘E',gé‘ 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuﬂtui;a'\e/IOSSBZ | 3,915.00 669,011.95 108682
= o 9309 BPDWT  HIGHWAYS 17-1000006326529 7 7 -583,603.95 7 85,408.00 0817
12 0256%' ITBANK PBDWP  94952-0994000565585 ;18,386.00 67,022.00 0817
3 0266(2)2- 937071 BCD14  GFMIS/nsuiy@inano/108682 16,451.00 83,473.00 108682
14 026;2’;‘ 93999 BPDWT HiGHWAYs 17-1000006363445 -16,451.00 67,022.00 0817
~ s K19294 PADWP  9294-10900002018401211 . -62,760.00 4262.00 0817
16 °27(;gé‘ 90155 cso-\ %uonﬁTCK#IOZ;SﬂmCBR#BIZGD . 10#18545 ;476.00 3,786.00 0700

about:blank 1/2 (\,,.‘
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2/2/69 13:01

: ,T:ansaction:
- Code —

No  Date Tellerrrlrdv Description Cheque No.  Amount  Tax :Balaﬁc;q ;‘Initwl}r

v o 937071 BCDI4  GFMIS/naulnyinano/108682 15,823.00 19,600.00 108682
16-01- '
& T 937071 BCDI4  GFMIS/nsufryiinans/108682 18,000.00 37,600.00 108682
16-01-
L 937071 BCD14  GFMIS/nauilryiinano/108682 73,920.00 111,520.00 108682
20 B0 awon BOD14  GFMIS/nsutioyfinane/108682 83,760.00 195280.00 108682
a2 0 ond BCD14  GFMIS/nsuifoyinano/108682 272,416.00 467,705.00 108682
2 S0 BCD14  GFMIS/nsudeyinano/108682 2,775,762.00 3,243,467.00 108682
z 00 o BOD14  GFMIS/nsulioyfinane/108682 26,698.00 3,270,165.00 108682
u | 93999 BPDWT  HIGHWAYS 17-1000006653946 -191,503.00 3,078,662.00 0817
25 1265‘2);' 670978 CWTRC 8096021923 10218547  -2,775,762.00 302,900.00 0817
16-01-
» | o0 670978 CWTPC 10218549 -26,698.00 27620200 0817
16-01-
. 670978 CWTPC 10218548 -272,416.00 378600 0817
2 | T 937072 BCD14  GFMIS/nsuileyfinane/108682 35,466.00 30,252.00 108682
29 2226%- 937072 BCDI4  GFMIS/nsuioyiinano/108682 830,830.00 870,082.00 108682
22-01- '
% | o 937073 BCDI4  GFMIS/nsumiqyfinane/108682 8,400.00 878,482.00 108682
m 2 oan BCD14  GFMIS/nsuileyfinane/108682 210.00 878,602.00 108682
» 20 93999 BPDWT  HIGHWAYS 17-1000006798192 -8,610.00 870,082.00 0817
33 2203'%' 937074 BCD14  GFMIS/nsuilyfinano/108682 33,827.21 903,909.21 108682
2 93999 BPDWT  HIGHWAYS 17-1000006832535 -33,827.21 870,082.00 0817
Al 93999 BPDWT  HIGHWAYS 17-1000006945024 -789,196.00 80,886.00 0817
-y 93999 BPDWT  HIGHWAYS 17-1000006955475 -122.00 80764.00 0817
37 2276‘2’;' K19294 PADWP  9294-10900002018401211 -70,688.00 10,076.00 0817
27-01- '
s 20 ITBANK PBDWT G078 0800600170 -122.00 9,054.00 0817
D T o BCD14  GEMIS/nsuilyfinano/108682 2,500.00 12,454.00 108682
L 3 08682
2026 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuieydina19/108682 11,000.00 23,454.00 1
N T o BCDI14  GFMIS/nauilyinane/108682 78,709.19 102,163.19 108682
2 TN gon BCD14  GFMIS/nsulisylinano/108682 4,500.00 106,663.19 108682
s T own BODI4  GFMIS/nsutioyfinane/108682 28,100.00 134763.19 108682
B0 o307 BCDI4  GFMIS/nsutley@inane/108682 200.00 134,963.29 108682
2 T s BCDI4  GFMIS/nsutinyiinano/108682 2,120.00 137,083.19 108682

Total

4,977,274.35 £4,850,621.16

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited o .
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110 (‘u’NmﬂS"] LLﬂ”JLﬂ@U)

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th =
NU.V8.e0 UHUATITNITUNU
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|
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Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

 Krungthai

817-6-01416-8

dinsuvnsualei 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21-03-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-01-2026 }’Ime: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-01-2026 Time: -
74

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

(L1NA3T WAAABY)

HU.a.e0 UHUATITNITWNY

NA.N.@0

Active

drifnsrumnisuaedl 1

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1/1(\‘;
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UM

gonAuEaIUSIENUNSHamEaaTBuenUssavvnluluseuy GFMIS

#in RuenIENINN d
whgnutufindushngaly -
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@ A
IRAU -
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suAsidaveshenudunninUyivewitisanu -
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ganmaasmulundawansunas (Bank Statement)
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

817-6-01418-4 Account Status
dinsuvnonaieii 17 Alias Name
NUA KHLONG BR. Currency
0.00 Available Balance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
14-02-2023

Statement online Piease specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-01-2026 Time: - To 31-01-2026 7-{ : -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Active

1ifasiumnisuaned 1

THB

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

(UNALNATT wiLiev)

nU.a.e0 UAUATITNTUNIY

AL RIGRC ]

suljuQ sjesodio) reyibuniy

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

A
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suras ngdlve @ wileasss UgBlavhl 817-6-01475-3 (WWANITTURUNIULATEN EDC)
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A v a a A o o o @
FougyBuenUszan Judnsurnsivaunenes sWaUY 1101020601
o o
Ul 31 fau UNsIAN WA, 2569
UM

gapAuvidamuTsnunsLanweavytusnyssannlulussuu GFMIS 1,710.00
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gasaandemuluniswansuians (Bank Statement) 1,710.00
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3

Account Name  @dpeiumisuaied 17

Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name Ffasunisuaied 1

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 87,400.00 Available Balance

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
Last Transaction Date 03-02-2026

87,400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(W1anAs1 whnev)

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18

19

Transaction Date:From 01-01-2026 /Tlme: -

Specific Period: Today

05-01-2026
05-01-2026
06-01-2026
07-01-2026
08-01-2026
08-01-2026
09-01-2026

12-01-2026

12-01-2026
12-01-2026
13-01-2026
13-01-2026
14-01-2026
14-01-2026

15-01-2026

15-01-2026
15-01-2026

16-01-2026

about:blank

= ,Teiier_ld =

09-01-2026

7 T;‘Véns'-a'crtion

TTBANK PBDWT
ITBANK MEDDT
ITBANK PBDWT
ITBANK MEDDT
ITBANK PBDWT
TBANK MEDDT
TTBANK PBOWT
ITBANK  MEDDT
ITBANK PBDWT
ITBANK MEDDT
ITBANK MEDDT
ITBANK PBDWT
TBANK  MEDDT
ITBANK PBOWT
ITBANK MEDDT
ITBANK PBDWT
ITBANK MEDDT
ITBANK MEDDT
ITBANK PBDWT

To 31-01-2026}1me: -

Cheque - :

Code  Description

_ No.

69078 =
-0800600170 Aty
TR fr 8177003151 18,750.00
69078
-0800600170 18,700
TR fr 8177003151 21,370.00
69078
o 21,370.00
TR fr 8177003151 6,550.00
69078

e B e
TR fr 8177003151 109,420.00
69078
-0800600170 =
Single credit to
8176014753 5,000.00
TR fr 8177003151 65,170.00
69078
-0800600170 PR B
TR fr 8177003151  62,000.00
G9078
-0800600170 $2:090.00
TR fr 8177003151 68,750.00
G9078
S -68,750.00
Single credit to
8176014753 72000
TR fr 8177003151 " 60,100.00
69078
-0800600170 7 e

Nd.Vd.e0

WU V8.0 UNURATIINTTUNUY

0.00
18,750.00
0.00
21,370.00
0.00
6,550.00
0.00
109,420.00

0.00

5,000.00
70,170.00
0.00
62,090.00
0.00
 68,750.00
0.00
720.00

60,820.00
0.00

Balance Init

0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817

0817

0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817

0817

0817
0817

0817




4/2/69 10:44 about:blank

Sheqiie Amount : fax— = ' Balra"nce,

_ Tellerld  TransactionCode  Description oS Init Br

20 16-01-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 31,280.00 31,280.00 0817
69078

21 19-01-2026 ITBANK PEDWT e -31,280.00 0.00 0817

22 19-01-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 82,440.00 82,440.00 0817
69078

2 2001202 ITBANK PBDWT s -82,440.00 0.00 0817
Single credit to

24 20-01-2026 ITBANK MEDDT  gi7gotarss 3,500.00 3,500.00 0817

25 20-01-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 23,010.00 26,510.00 0817
69078

26 21-01-2026 ITBANK PBDWT i -26,510.00 | 0.00 0817
Single credit to

27 21-01-2026 ITBANK MEDDT e 15,000.00 1500000 0817

28 21012026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 12,570.00 27,570.00 0817
G9078

20 22-01-2026 ITBANK PBOWT el -27,570.00 0.00 0817

30 22012026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 7 41,450.00 41,450.00 0817
69078

31 23012026 ITBANK PEDWT ile s -41,450.00 0.00 0817

32 23-01-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 13,950.00 13,950.00 0817
G9078

33 26-01-2026 ITBANK PBDWT Ce00e00170 -13,950.00 0.00 0817

34 26012026 TBANK  MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 ~ 14,700.00 1470000 0817
G9078

35 27-01-2026 ITBANK PBDWT i -14,700.00 0.00 0817

36  27-01-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 17,800.00 17,800.00 0817
69078

37 28-01-2026 ITBANK PBDWT el -17,800.00 000 0817
Single credit to

38 28-01-2026 ITBANK MEDDT ki 6,250.00 6,250.00 0817

39 29-01-2026 ITBANK PEDWT 0L -6,250.00 000 0817

7 -0800600170 250 -

40 29012026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 34,770.00 3477000 0817
69078

41 30012026 ITBANK PBDWT i -34,770.00 0.00 0817

42 30-01-2026 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,710.00 1,710.00_- 0817

Total

716,350.00 -738,090.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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